Pos Yacht

1 Kalina
2 Schuss
3 Siesta
4 Balhara
5 Caramel
6 Proxima
7 Boj
8 Darina
9 Tivia

10 Deva

Skipper

BOZHIDAR KARAKASH
ANGEL PARVANOV
NIKOLAY RACHEV
YASEN KACHINSKI
YULIAN MINCHEV
SVILEN DOYKOV
Stoyan Krov

Ivan Cvetkov

Georgi Nikolov

Kiril Yanlazov

11 Aquarius Yuri Pugach

12 Amore
13 Alex

14 Bizzona
15 Harlekin

Raycho Boyadjiev
Kristian Kondov
KRIRTIYAN VALKOV
MANFRED SCHRIEFL

ORC club - Bulgarian championship 2017
ORC C - Low Points system

Varna Channel cup
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x1.2x1.2

1.2
2.4
3.6
4.8

8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4

N NN NN N NNNNUPPWwEReEDN
N NN N NN NNNNWOuN AR
N N NN NN NSNNNPAPDNWo e
N NN N NNNNNNPWODNo e

OCS, RET, DSQ, DNS, DNF

6

3.6
1.2
4.8
2.4

8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4

7

G 00 00 00 00 00 00O 00 00O 00 & UT W ¥~ N
O OO OO oo L1 WKL N
(o) W@ ) Je ) W@ » W@ > M@ » @ ) M@ ) M@ ) @ ) @ ) R = N O I\ I )
0 J 00 00 00 00N WO PP NP WO
a OO OO O O U1O) O P O LT LT OO O
a0 OO O O 1O O P OO LT LT OO O

Port Varna
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Cor Caroli
1 2
1.2 15
24 15
1.2 3
84 45
15.6 18
7.2 16.5
15.6 18
3.6 6
10.8 7.5
15.6 18
4.8 16.5
6 16.5
9.6 16.5
12 16.5
13.2 18
15.6 18
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Sum

48.3

63.2

61.7

96.0
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Total

31.9
46.8
48.3
73.0
80.0
83.8
93.6
95.1
95.2
100.8
102.0
105.6
108.0
108.2
109.6










